FENNEMORE.



GEORGINNE DUDASH Associate

Real Estate

Denver P: 303.813.3816 F: 303.813.3808 gdudash@fennemorelaw.com

GEORGINNE DUDASH

EDUCATION

- J.D., University of Denver Sturm College of Law
 Managing Editor, *Denver University Law Review*
 - Order of St. Ives
- B.A., University of Wyoming

AREAS OF PRACTICE

• Real Estate

AWARDS AND HONORS

• Best Lawyers[®]Ones to Watch, Real Estate Law, 2024

ARTICLES AND PRESENTATIONS

- Co-author, "Understanding Additional Agreements in Commercial Leasing Deals," Denver Business Journal, February 5, 2009
- Author, "The Landlord's Perspective on Ten Commercial Lease Provisions," Colorado Real Estate Journal, March 5, 2008

PROFESSIONAL AND COMMUNITY AFFILIATIONS

- Member, Colorado Bar Association
- Member, Denver Bar Association
- Member, Wyoming Bar Association

ADMISSIONS

• Colorado